
Pos 

 

70 EVO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 

DQ 

 

70 SS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

14 
20 

8 
994 

22 
75 
38 
96 

23 
74 

115 
97 
25 
24 
33 

193 
34 
11 

331 
29 
27 

5 
26 
52 
99 

7 
89 

Name 

JACK The Rizzer 
SAURO Matteo 
LANZILAO Simone 
CANALI Simone 
CIOTOLA Fanbio 
MIHAEL Martin 
TRANCHINA Gianluca 
LUKAS Andrea 

CIMATTI Christian 
KOREN Luka 

CORSINI Michele 
TAMAGNINI Thomas 
ROTA Alex 
REA Gabriele 
VISANI Andrea 
CIUFFOLO Mattia 
BENEVENTI Francesco 
MODESTI Marco 
ROSSI Daniele 
VALERI Jacopo 
GALLARDO Antonio 
PICCIALLO Cristian 
CANDELORI Sonny Giusepp e 
DAVI' Vito 
ELHMERT Micheal 

BARBIN Alessandro 
CADDEO Marco 

Class 

70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 
70 EVO 

70 EVO 
70 EVO 

70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 

70 SS 
70 SS 

Car 

PIAGGIO 

YAMAHA 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
YAMAHA 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 
YAMAHA 

PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
YAMAHA 

PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
YAMAHA 

MINARELLI 
PIAGGIO 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

1 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Total Tm 

10:33.069 
10:34.081 
10:34.107 
10:35.645 
10:36.625 
10:39.587 
10:39.626 
10:45.117 

1:26.007 
10:35.481 

10:37.672 
10:37.699 
10:40.631 
10:40.680 
10:43.937 
10:44.519 
10:44.775 
10:47.838 
10:51.922 
10:52.480 
10:52.966 
10:55.589 
10:59.883 
11:03.455 
11:12.509 

Diff 

1.012 
1.038 
2.576 
3.556 
6.518 
6.557 

12.048 

DNF 
DQ 

0.027 
2.959 
3.008 
6.265 
6.847 
7.103 

10.166 
14.250 
14.808 
15.294 
17.917 
22.211 
25.783 
34.837 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

1.012 
0.026 
1.538 
0.980 
2.962 
0.039 
5.491 

0.027 
2.932 
0.049 
3.257 
0.582 
0.256 
3.063 
4.084 
0.558 
0.486 
2.623 
4.294 
3.572 
9.054 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 

0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CONC 74 ESCLUSO DA CLASSIFICA PER DECISIONE COMMISSARI 

Margin of Victory 

1.012 

Avg. Speed 

91,304 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.017 

Best Speed 

92,611 

Best Lap by 

20 - SAURO Matteo 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES - 3 Round - Modena 
POLINI ITALIAN CUP SUPERSPORT - EVO 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:38:37 

Modena 2,007 km 

22/06/2025 12:25 


